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Flush Panel
Stainless steel
Fits Geberit sigma duo 112

premium
color 
Tap 

match
finish

Easy to install

9,44 inch
240 mm

0,43 inch
11 mm

6,49 inch
165 mm

Related Products:

Art nr: RH-310Art nr: ED-380-B
Polished Stainless steelBrushed Stainless steel


